Agenda Annex

Occ. No.

43170160261
43170096503
43170097107
43170098512
43170098876
43170100113
43170103784
43170107701
43170108309
43170108554
43170111777
43170112449
43170112570
43170115421
43170116924
43170116930
43170121506
43170122779
43170124328
43170128563
43170129114
43170132737
43170134600
43170135464
43170139114
43170139583
43170140326
43170140334
43170142841
43170153546
43170154313
43170154314

Date
02/06/2017
03/04/2017
03/04/2017
03/04/2017
05/04/2017
06/04/2017
09/04/2017
12/04/2017
14/04/2017
14/04/2017
18/04/2017
19/04/2017
19/04/2017
21/04/2017
23/04/2017
23/04/2017
27/04/2017
28/04/2017
30/04/2017
24.4-04.5
05/05/2017
06/05/2017
09/05/2017
10/05/2017
14/05/2017
14/05/2017
11/05/2017
14/05/2017
17/05/2017
26/05/2017
27/05/2017
27/05/2017

Time
1646
10.44
1400
2100
1142
1129
1323

1931-19.34
2226
1822
2017
1325
1317
2215

19.41 - 19.53
1943
1548
1751
1605

x800
1952
1225
2117
1000
2315
2035
2200
1611
1505
2210
2135

Sonning Connect

Crime reported April 2017 - April 2018

Offence
Assault
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Bitking
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Bitking
Theft
Theft

Stolen
spat at staff
Beer, food & champagne
Champagne x 2
Meat items
4 x Prosecco
n/k

Fuel

Steaks & Salmon
Meat items
Meat items
Meat items
foodstuffs
Champagne
5 x wine
Meat items
Meat items
Meat items
Champagne
Meat items
Fuel

fuel

wine
foodstuffs
wine

Fuel

Beer
champagne
wine

Fuel

Fuel

wine

wine

Value in £'s
0
u/k
75
70
64
u/k
91.66
91.89
55
27
12
u/k
11
70
18
17.6
60
80
56.2
54
20.01
23
14.35
46
37.8
7.5
128
28
64.94
59,5
32
128

39



43170154317
43170156225
43170158299
43170159819
43170160248
43170161041
43170161248
43170164824
43170165572
43170175984
43170179181
43170185154
43170193034
43170193892
43170197547
43170211297
43170219199
43170219206
43170220186
43170241454
43170248469
43170313434
43180036901
43170240222
43170241556
43170247760
43170249597
43170250720
43170251788
43170261740
43170292401
43170301480
43170302335

27/05/2017
30/05/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
31/05/2017
03/06/2017
03/06/2017
07/06/2017
07/06/2017
15/06/2017
19/06/2017
24/06/2017
28/06/2017
02/07/2017
05/07/2017
17/07/2017
23/07/2017
23/07/2017
25/07/2017
14/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/10/2017
04/02/2018
13/08/2017
14/08/2017
20/08/2017
22/08/2017
23/08/2017
24/08/2017
03/09/2017
02/10/2017
10/10/2017
11/10/2017

1711
1130
2157
2314
2210
X958
1845
x934
1750
2125
1850
1526
1802
1841
1540
1941
1700
1153
1126
19.30-19.48
08.00-12.00
18.50-19.15
2055
X700
1739
1834
1150
1105
1132
1559
1950
1925
1900

Sonning Connect

Crime reported April 2017 - Aprii 2018

Bilking
Bilking
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Bilking
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Bilking
Theft
Bilking
Bilking
Theft
Theft

Fuel

Fuel

wine

Fuel

wine

Meat items
Meat items
fuel

wine
foodstuffs
fuel

Fuel
champagne
Fuel

Meat items
Meat items
Fuel

Meat items & champagne
Meat items
Bicycle
Bicycle
foodstuffs
wine

Fuel

Meat items
Alcohol - Kronenburg
Fuel

Fuel

Meat ltems + wine
Fuel

Fuel

Meat items
Meat items

20.35
30.08
128
51.57
80
45.6
25
47.04
56
60.25
60.86
62.51
52
26.42
28.7
54
68.64
uk
51.25
1500
u/k
2.9
15
23.76
14
u/k
40.03
87.42
45
20.05
22.54
30
15

40



43170302595
43170306729
43170307463
43170307690
43170310011
43170311006
43170313430
43170314253
43170320111
43170329433
43170330365
43170332930
43170344702
43170352425
43170358097
43170368833
43170370032
43170370044
43170378136
43170382399
43180007479
43180013845
43180014848
43180016190
43180019900
43180025099
43180026268
43180031398
43180033858
43180038799
43180041321
43180043990
43180054611

11/10/2017
15/10/2017
12/10/2017
16/10/2017
17/10/2017
18/10/2017
21/10/2017
22/10/2017
27/10/2017
05/11/2017
06/11/2017
04/11/2017
19/11/2017
26/11/2017
30/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
21/12/2017
27/12/2017
07/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
01/02/2018
05/02/2018
08/02/2018
10/02/2018
20/02/2018

1951
1830
2105
1758
2057
2300
1821
1654
2030
1900
1320
2024
2003
1601
2115
1443
2053
1425
1219
1350
1700
1730
20320
1350
1730
1515
1830
1702
1440
2015
1008
1900
2004

Sonning Connect

Crime reported April 2017 - April 2018

Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Bilking
Theft
Bitking
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Bilking
Theft
Theft
Bilking
Theft
Theft

Meat items
champagne
foodstuffs
champagne
Meat items
Fuel

Meat items
Meat items
unknown
Fuel

Fuel

Meat items
Fuel

Fuel

Meat items
Meat tiems
foodstuffs
Meat items +alcohol
foodstuffs
scratch cards x 2
foodstuffs
foodstuffs
alcohol - vodka mix
Fuel
foodstuffs
foodstuffs
Fuel

Fuel

wine

meat items
Fuel
alcohol - lager
wine

34
49
150
62.28
49
107.82
52.25
315
u/k
4921
40
25.25
69.51
40.9
12,5
u/k

58
38
u/k
20.75
u/k
15.54
20.13
u/k
u/k
40
50.68
40
50
83
16.99
33

41



43180066648
43180069579
43180070647
43180074630
43180077119
43180082678
43180086345
43180093237
43180094958
43180095587
43180096333

Total Crimes

Bilkings

Other

04/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
11/03/2018
13/03/2018
18/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
30/03/2018

109

34

1427
x740
1915
1400
1340
1650
1610
1825
x822
1530
1535

Total thefts
Alcohol
Meat
Foodstuffs
Other

Theft
Bilking

Sonning Connect
Crime reported April 2017 - April 2018

Deception

Bilking
Bilking
Bilking
Theft
Bilking
Bilking
Theft
Theft

73
26
29
13

foodstuffs
Fuel

cash

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Meat items
Fuel

Fuel
alcohol - lager
chocolate egg

67% of total crimes
35%

40%

18%

7%

31% of total crimes

15
50.03
120
40.05
10
74.12
33
13.41
50.01
10

42
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